
Alcántara Lomelí Armando          
Abarca Cedeño Mireya Sarahi            
Acosta Díaz Ricardo             
Aguirre Taboada Zian Julio       
Alcalá Rodríguez Janeth Aurelia               
Alcaraz Iñiguez Luis Eduardo
Alcaraz Moreno Noemí           
Alcaraz Munguía Claudia Angélica  
Alcocer Maldonado Alfonso             
Álvarez García María Del Carmen    
Amore Sarotti Paolo                     
Andrade Aréchiga María     
Aparicio Rosas Víctor        
Aquino Santos Raúl Teodoro          
Arcega Ponce Arquímedes            
Arellano Ceballos Aideé Consuelo        
Arias Soto Mireya Patricia                    
Arroyo Ledesma Jaime                        
Arvizu Amezcua Luis                     
Balcázar Lara Manuel Artemio       
Baltazar Rodríguez Luz Margarita          
Barajas Figueroa Marco Antonio         
Barón Ramírez Norma Angélica   
Barragán González Salvador         
Barragán Vázquez Francisco Javier  
Bloch Avital Hadassah        
Borja Gómez Imelda                         
Bretón González Mauricio              
Buatu Batubenge Omer
Buenrostro Nava Marco Tulio     
Cabello Espinosa María Eugenia    
Cabezas Elizondo Dora Argentina   
Cáceres Sánchez Elena Mafalda  
Cárdenas Munguía Francisco Javier            
Cárdenas Villalpando Alfredo Salvador       
Cárdenas Voges Luis Enrique                       
Carvajal Santillán Ma Gregoria   
Castillo Topete Víctor Hugo          
Castro Rodríguez Elena Margarita      
Ceballos Magaña Silvia Guillermina
Ceballos Valdovinos Amado                             
Cedillo Nakay Carlos                         
Cervantes Kardasch Víctor Hugo      
Cervantes Mejía María De Los Ángeles      
Cervantes Rosas Omar Darío   
Chaires Ramírez Enrique          
Chaisatit Nuchnudee                      
Charre Ibarra Saida Miriam      
Chávez Acevedo Ana María
Chávez Comparan Juan Carlos     
Chávez González Martha Eugenia
Chávez Méndez Ma Guadalupe           
Chávez Ramírez Alejandra         
Conde Pérez Ernesto Manuel       

Cortés Cortés Abel                  
Cruz Manjarrez García Guadalupe Adriana         
Cuevas Arellano Herguin Benjamín       
Cuevas Hernández Ana Josefina  
Cuevas Muñiz Alicia
Damián Reyes Pedro             
De La Madrid Andrade Mario        
De La Mora Díaz Alfredo        
De La Vega Morales Josué Noé       
Del Rio Valdivia José Encarnación
Del Toro Equihua Mario              
Delgado Enciso Iván                            
Díaz Reval María Irene                  
Dobrovinskaya Oxana                 
Dobrushkin Gleb Leonidovich         
Dobrushkina Viktoriya           
Duran Fonseca Miguel Ángel                          
Edwards Block Arthur Walter      
Elizondo Mata Miguel Fernando  
Escalante Minakata María Del Pilar        
Escobar Del Pozo Carlos               
Espinoza Gómez Francisco        
Espíritu Olmos Roberto                  
Evangelista Salazar Martha Elizabeth       
Farías Larios Javier     
Félix Cuadras Ramón Antonio
Ferrer Villada Tania              
Flores Hernández Evangelina          
Flores Preciado Juan   
Franco Pérez Emeterio     
Galicia Pérez Marco Antonio  
Galindo Velasco Edelmira     
García Márquez Luis Jorge           
García Martínez J Jesús   
García Peña Lilia Leticia
García Pirsch Ernesto Guillermo
García Vázquez Arturo                 
Garibay Cisneros José Manuel  
Garza Gaona Luis Enrique   
Gaviño Rodríguez Juan Heberto
Gildo De La Cruz María Gabriela   
Godínez Gómez Rubén                    
Gómez Amador Adolfo  
Gómez González José                 
Gómez Nashiki Antonio    
Gómez Sandoval Zeferino
González Ávila Efraín     
González De Loza Juan Ramón     
González Freire José Manuel    
González González Jorge    
González Pérez Oscar Porfirio          
González Potes Apolinar
Guerrero Ibáñez Juan Antonio
Gutiérrez Pulido Jorge Rafael        

Gutiérrez Santana Lucila   
Guzmán Muñiz Jorge
Guzmán Nava Francisco Javier       
Hernández Díaz Julio                  
Hofmann  Christoph Peter            
Huerta Viera Miguel          
Iannarelli Simone                
Ibarra Galván Valentín        
Ibarra Junquera Vrani                 
Jiménez Betancourt Ramón Octavio        
Jiménez García Sara Aliria                
Jiménez Ramón Gloria Alicia      
Kral Karla Kae                             
Kuzmina Elena Igorevna         
Laca Arocena Fco. Augusto Vicente               
Lara Chávez Basilio      
Larios Déniz Jonás           
Licona Michel Ángel                
Lim Su Jin                          
Lino Gamiño Juan Alfredo
Liñán Cabello Marco Agustín
Llamas Zamorano Sergio                    
Loaiza Becerra Martha           
López Aguirre José Gerardo   
López Jiménez Sergio Felipe  
López Luiz Norberto            
Macedo Barragán Rafael Julio          
Macías Calleros Enrique         
Madrigal Sánchez José Rodolfo           
Magaña Carrillo Irma
Manzo Lozano Emilio Gerzain       
Manzo Sánchez Gilberto          
Mares Bañuelos Óscar
Márquez González Claudia Verónica     
Martínez Martínez Francisco Javier         
Mayoral Baldivia Margarita Glenda      
Medina Valencia Rossana Tamara         
Melnikov Valery                               
Méndez Rivera José Ángel  
Mendoza Pérez Luis Alberto       
Mesina Polanco Marisa          
Montero Cruz Sergio Adrián            
Montes De Oca Mejía Francisco     
Montes Delgado Roberto             
Morales Blake Alejandro Rafael       
Moran Torres Enoc Francisco      
Móreles Vázquez Jaime              
Moreno Zacarías Hugo Martin
Moy López Norma Angélica       
Muñiz Valencia Roberto
Navarro Polanco Ricardo Antonio                 
Neri Torres José Luis                          
Newton Sánchez Oscar Alberto         
Nicolini Pimazzoni Davide Roberto   

Ochoa Alcantar Conrado          
Ochoa Brust Alberto Manuel     
Olmedo Buenrostro Bertha Alicia                   
Orduña Bustamante Agustín
Ortega Ortiz Christian Daniel      
Osuna Castro Juan Alberto             
Padilla Martínez Albania      
Palma García José Manuel                 
Palomo Garrido Alejandro    
Panduro Muñoz Benjamín
Patiño Barragán Manuel
Pedroza Andrés                     
Peña Vargas Carmen Silvia
Peraza Campos Ana Lilia                       
Pérez Barajas Alan Emmanuel   
Pérez López Roxana        
Pérez Ruvalcaba Sara Lidia                 
Pineda Contreras Armando     
Pineda Lucatero Jorge       
Pita González Alexandra Cristina            
Polanco Gaytán Mayren        
Pottosin  Igor             
Prado Rebolledo Angélica Yedit
Prado Rebolledo Omar Francisco        
Preciado Cortes Florentina                
Priego Huertas Héctor                                          
Quijano Scheggia Sonia Isabel                      
Ramírez Alcaraz Juan Manuel     
Ramírez Cacho Sergio Iván       
Ramírez Ruiz Juan José              
Ramos Michel Erika Margarita
Ramos Organillo Ángel Andrés         
Ramos Ramírez Briseda Noemí                                                 
Rebolledo Mendoza Alma Ruth   
Reyes Fong Teodoro       
Reyes López Maricela Mireya                   
Reyes Real Oscar Bernardo      
Rocha Silva Ma Alejandra     
Rodríguez Haro Fernando         
Rodríguez Herrera Héctor  
Rodríguez Morrill Evelyn Irma      
Rodríguez Pérez Martha Alejandrina
Roeder Carbo Guillermo Martin  
Romero Ortiz María Elena  
Rubio Maldonado Manuel    
Salazar C Ciria Margarita         
Sánchez Miguel Denison Selene          
Sánchez Pastor Enrique Alejandro      
Sánchez Peña Ada Aurora
Sánchez Ramírez Carmen Alicia           
Sandoval Carrillo Sara                        
Santa Ana Escobar Martha Beatriz     
Santarriaga Pineda Ma. De Los Dolores
Santiago Jiménez Hydyn    

Santos Virgen Jesús Martin
Schmidt Cornejo Nel Enrique Cristian                
Sierra Peón Mónica Talía Violeta   
Sígales Ruiz Silvia Rosa        
Silva Iñiguez Lidia
Solano Barajas Ramón        
Soriano Equigua Leonel     
Sosa Avalos Ramón       
Sosa Rodríguez Jesús Otoniel                         
Soto Ramírez Francisco Carlos                   
Suárez Dávila Catalina           
Terrero Escalante Cesar Augusto    
Tintos Gómez Adrián      
Torres Hernández Jorge                
Torres Orozco Ernesto         
Torres Preciado Víctor Hugo      
Trujillo Trujillo Xóchitl Angélica Rosío  
Uribe Alvarado J Isaac           
Valdez Velázquez Laura Leticia     
Valladares Anguiano Reyna   
Vargas Elizondo Martin Gerardo      
Varley Middle Nicholas Robert   
Vasiliev Oleg                      
Vázquez Bivian J Ramón           
Vázquez Galindo Joel                    
Velasco Larios Manuel Jaime
Velasco Rodríguez Raymundo        
Venancio Osegueda Sergio     
Venegas Trujillo Tiberio    
Ventura Del Toro José Salvador       
Ventura Ramírez José Francisco        
Verdugo Lucero Julio Cesar
Verduzco Zapata Manuel Gerardo        
Vergara Mendoza Gloria Ignacia      
Villa Aguijosa José Luis                     
Villa Velázquez Mendoza Carlos Ignacio  
Villanueva Magaña Rosa Marcela
Villarreal Caballero Leticia     
Wilimowska Kepka Marta               
Yanyev Oleksander             
Zamarripa Castañeda Francisco Rafael
Zatina Tatiana    
Zavala Cordero Mauricio    
Zermeño Flores Ana Isabel
Zobin Peremanova Vyacheslav M.      

3
4
4
3
7
4
5
4
3
3
3
7
3
7
4
4
5
4
2
1
8
4
3
4
4
2
3
3
3
4
3
5
3
2
4
2
5
8
4
5
1
2
3
3
4
2
4
5
4
4
5
4
4
5

1
2
1
5
6
8
4
4
3
4
2
7
4
4
7
5
6
2
3
4
6
7
7
3
3
4
3
2
7
4
6
6
5
3
3
4
2
6
3
4
2
4
7
4
5
5
2
3
4
4
4
4
7
5

3
5
2
3
3
6
4
3
4
3
4
2
4
6
2
3
7
6
3
4
7
5
3
5
5
6
4
4
2
6
3
5
3
3
4
4
4
6
4
5
6
7
7
4
5
3
4
4
6
3
3
3
7
7

3
7
4
4
4
5
3
4
2
1
4
3
4
4
4
4
3
2
3
3
7
3
1
4
4
5
7
3
5
3
5
4
2
4
4
2
5
3
4
2
3
2
2
4
4
5
2
5
3
7
3
6
5
1

4
4
2
2
5
2
8
6
3
4
2
3
5
2
8
5
8
3
4
5
3
5
4
4
3
4
5
1
5
3
2
4
2
3
3
3
3
2
2
4
3
7
3
2
3

Resultados 

PROGRAMA ESDEPED
Convocatoria 2014

Nombre  Nombre  Nombre  Nombre  Nombre  Nivel alcanzado  Nivel alcanzado  Nivel alcanzado  Nivel alcanzado  Nivel alcanzado  


	Página 1

